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EXEMPLU RAPORT
VAG GROUP

FULL VERSION

e rapoartele pentru Volkswagen, Audi,
Skoda, Seat, Cupra sunt asemanatoare
cu cel de mai jos
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CONFIGURATIE AUTOVEHICUL

Basic data
Make:
VIN:
Year of manufacture:
Description:
Sales type:
Delivery date:
Production date:
MKB:
GKB:

Type approval number:

Colours
COLOUR
TYPE
CODE
Interior FF
Exterior
(Body/roof) i
Pr-numbers
CON.
NO. ORIGIN
NO.
1 0AZ2 VWGROUP
2 0AF  VWGROUP
3 o2 VWGROUP
4 0BA  VWGROUP
5 0EG VWGROUP
6 OFA  VWGROUP

LACQUER NUMBER (LACQUER

T-ROC CLEMT 110TSI DYF

A113KE

26.02.2019

05.01.2019

DADA

TSM

e13*2007/46*1845%07

DESCRIPTION

BODY/ROOF NO.)

LC9A

FAMILY

TUE

STV

RST

STH

EDF

FAD

Black Oak-Ceramique/Titanium
Black/ Black

Pure White/Pure White

DESCRIPTION

4 doors

Front stabilizer bar

Wheelbase

Without rear stabilizer bar

Dual-clutch transmission DSG DQ200

Standard manufacturing sequence



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

OKO

oMU

ON1

ONB

oP1

0TA

0xH

0Y1

0YD

1A5

1AS

1D0
1E1

1EX
1G8
1KE
1N3
1NL
1PE
102
153

1SA
1T2

U8
1W0o
1X0

120

1ZE

20A

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP
VWGROUP

VWGROUP

ASY

AED

HIA

sZU

AER

ZFM

BTA

KLZ

GKH

KRS

BRS

AHV

AKB

TYP

RER

BAH

LEN

ABR

TGL

BOW

T™WUu

VBK

KLT

KBX

ATA

KRM

BAV

HYB

@

Without alternative drive system

Vehicle class differentiation -2GA-

Standard rear axle

Elimination of nameplate for engine designation on luggage compartment lid
Rear side exhaust tailpipe

Without floor mats

Manual in Romanian

Standard climatic zones

Weight range 4 installation control only, no requirement forecast

Fuel system for fuel-injected Sl engine

Electronic Stability Control w/ driver steering recommendation, ABS, ASR,
EDL, EDTC and trailer stabilization

Without trailer hitch

Activated carbon canister

Special identification label for EC for M1 passenger vehicles
Tire Mobility Set: 12-volt compressor and tire sealant
Disc brakes in rear

Electromechanical speed-sensitive power steering
Trims for alloy wheels

Wheel locks with extended theft pratection

Mass damper for steering wheel, 36 Hz

Tool kit

Without additional front underbody guard

Warning triangle

Without folding table on front seat backrest
Elimination of cooling system of glove compartment
Front-wheel drive

Initial standard fuel filling

Disc brakes in front

Without electric motor (hybrid)



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

2HO

2Ju

2KL

2WA

27H

3B4

3CA

3FA

3GN

3HO

3L3

3LH

3NU

3QT

382

3T2

3ZU

4A3

4E0

4GF

412

4KF

4L6

4P6

4R4

4UF

4X3

47ZB

5C0

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

CHA

STF

SAU

ZBR

LRA

ZKV

TRW

DEI

LBH

LER

SIE

TSV

HIS

RSV

DAR

KOH

SHA

SIH

SDH

WSS

TRV

SSH

IRS

PEH

FEH

AlB

SAB

ZIE

KSA

Without Adaptive Chassis Control

Standard bumpers

Labels in Romanian and English

Without additional tires

Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel

ISOFIX anchorage points (mounting fixture for 2 child seats on rear bench
seat)

Without partition

Without roof insert (standard roof)

Height-adjustable and removable luggage compartment floor
Mon-folding front passenger seat backrest

Front seats with height adjustment

Door and side trim panel

Asymmetric split folding rear seat backrest, with center armrest
3-point seat belts in front with height adjustment and seat belt pretensioners
Black roof rails

3 head restraints in rear

Three 3-point seat belts in rear

Heated front seats

Tailgate/trunk lid unlocking from outside

Heat-insulating windshield

Central locking system without SAFELOCK, with radio remote control and 2
remote control folding keys

Privacy glass for rear side windows and rear window

Auto-dimming interior rearview mirror

Rear floor panel module, type 7

Power windows

Driver and front passenger airbag with front passenger airbag deactivation
Curtain airbag system for front and rear passengers incl. side airbags in front
Black door lower parts

Without special body measures



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

a7

88

89

90

9

92

5D1

5K7

5MB

5RQ

55L

5XS

5ZF

6E3

6FF

BK4

BNA

602

6TO

B6XN

TAA

7B6

7CP

7EO

TKA1

7L6

TMS

7P0

7Q0

7QA

WO

X2

Y4

8GO0

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

TRF

LAC

EIH

ASR

ASL

SON

KoV

MAS

BEBO

AWV

Him

SAG

INL

ASE

EDW

STD

AGM

WSA

RDK

SNA

EIL

LOR

NAV

CDR

ESI

EPH

SPU

LIA

@

Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz

Transport protection film (minimum protection) with additional transport
protection measures

Decorative inserts "Black Oak Brown Matte" for dashboard, center console
and front door trim panels

Right exterior mirror, convex

Aspherical exterior mirror on driver side

Vanity mirrors in sun visors

Safety-optimized front head restraints

Center armrest in front

Body-colored exterior mirror housings and door handles

Forward Collision Warning Front Assist Autonomous Emergency Braking (for
Adapt.Cruise Control ACC up to 210 km/h)

Headliner

Gearshift knob in leather

Without interior light in footwell

Exterior mirrors power-adjustable and heated
Electronic immabilizer

12-V outlet in center console in rear
Emission standard EU& AG/H/I

Without heat accumulator/auxiliary heater
Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Start-stop system with generative braking
Without protective film for scuff plate

Without lumbar support in seat backrests
Without navigation device

Without CD/DVD for navigation

Without extended safety system

Park Distance Control - warning signals for obstacles in the front and rear
Lane keeping system Lane Assist

Without light control



93

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

8GU

8IT

BK3

8M1

8NB6

8Q3

8RL

851

85K

8T8

8TB

8W1

8WH

8X0

8Y0

8Z5

8ZQ)

9AK

9D0

9JD

oMo

9P9

9355

8T1

aTC

qu1

awcC

9Z0

9ZX

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

GEN

HSW

FLS

HEW

SWS

LWR

LSE

LEL

SBR

GRA

NEL

WWA

NES

SWR

SNH

MKU

ANT

HKA

VEF

RAU

ZUH

SGK

MFA

BWD

WAL

BVK

AUD

BTR

@

Alternator 140 A
LED headlamps for low beam and high beam

Automatic headlight control w/ LED separate daytime running light, Leaving
Home and manual Coming Home feature

Rear window wiper with intermittent control

Rain sensor

Dynamic headlight range control

6 speakers

2 reading lights in front

LED rear combination lamps

Adaptive Cruise Control ACC stop & go incl. speed limiter
Rear fog lamp

Warning light for washer fluid level

Front fog lamps and cornering light

Without headlamp washer system

Single-tone horn

Not hot country

Diversity antenna for FM reception

Air Care Climatronic 2 zone automatic climate control with allergen filter
Without preparation for two-way radio installation
Smoker's package

Without auxiliary heater/parking heater

Warning signal and warning light for front and rear seat belts not fastened
Multi-function display "Plus"

Automatically-heated washer nozzles in front
Retro-reflectors in all doors

Brake pad wear indicator

Without "Multimedia" in vehicle

Operating voltage 12 V

Mobile phone interface



122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

AB0

ABC

AV1

BOA

B43

cor

Ds8

EOQA

EFO0

ELO

EMO

ER1

ESO

EVO

FOA

FBO

FCO

FMO

GO1

G1C

GM1

GPO

18F

JOS

K8G

KAO

KK3

LO3

LoL

N3F

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUFP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

KRR

AUS

LRV

BLB

TPL

coc

MOT

ECO

ONL

MKE

RCO

LDO

LKA

FZS

LAK

IND

MDS

DFV

GSP

ASM

PAM

KSU
KUH
GKV
LEA

sSiB

Category 0
Comfort equipment

Driving on the right

Part set without country-specific prescriptive standard

Type approval country Romania

Operating permit, alteration

4-cylinder Sl engine 1.51 TSI, 110 kW

Mo special edition

Without ECO function

Without online service

Without driver alert system

Regional code " ECE " for radio

Without vehicle inlet

Without charging cable

Mo special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
Standard paint coating

Without customized installation

Basic equipment variant

Shock absorption in front

T-speed automatic or DSG note: family EDF
Standard electronic engine sound

Vehicles without special upgrade measures
Radio "Composition Media"

Battery 320 A (59 Ah)

Hatchback

Without camera systems/accident sensors

Refrigerant R1234yf

Suspension range 03 installation cantrol only, no requirement forecast

Left-hand drive

Seat trim covers in fabric "Tracks 4"



152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

NYO

NZ0

PAL

PF2

PFA

PJ4

PLA

PU2

PXA

Q2J

Q44

QG1

QHO

Ql6

QJ1

QK1

QN2

QaQo

QRS

Qvo

TJ7

U39

USA

ucy

uGe

UHZ2

uis

VFO

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

BGK

RUF

VOS

REI

WiV

SPR

SEA

CHR

KAS

SVs

LCP

KMP

TVE

GMO

RAD

INS

DFH

AFH

FSB

ESS

FHW

@

Standard battery/alternator capacity
Without Emergency call service
Center armrest in front inkl. 12-V outlet in center console in rear

Adaptive Cruise Control ACC incl. Autonomous Emergency Braking and
Front Assist, vehicle stop feature

Lane keeping system Lane Assist

"Mayfield" 7J x 17, tires 215/55 R17

Lights & Vision package

Leather-wrapped multi-function steering wheel
LED headlamps

Comfort seats in front

Tires 215/55 R17

LongLife Service Regime

Without voice control

Service indicator 30 000 km or 2 years (variable)

Chrome elements on rotary light switch, power mirror switches and power
window switches

Multifunction camera

Drawer under right front seat

Without add. lights (interior lighting)
Without dynamic road sign display

Without TV reception/digital radio reception
4-cylinder Sl engine 1.5

4 alloy wheels "Mayfield" 7J x 17

Instrument cluster with electronic speedometer, odometer and trip odometer,

tachometer

Rear shock absorption, chassis with increased ride height
Hill Start Assist

Electromechanical parking brake with Auto Hold function
USB interface also for iPod/iFhone

Standard pedal cluster



180
181
182
183
184

185

VL3

WwWH1

X4N

Yox

Yoz

ZEA

VWGROUP FGS

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

VWGROUP

Pedestrian monitoring

Winter package

Equipment options subset for Romania
Process S

WLTP type approval (new test cycle)

Radio "Composition Media"
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Data de llvrare 2019- 02 26
Urmatorul ITP: 2023-02
Urmatoarea verificare a noxelor: 2023-02-02
Tip: AT13KE

ISTORIC

80.000 km

60.000 km

40.000 km

20.000km

Okm



Termen preluare: 2022-09-29
Nr. km parcursi: 78110

Nr. comanda: 2202894801
Nr. factura.: VA371069

1 63296500 Plastic bara amort fata d+m piese vopsit 0000
2 91631500 Senzor radar reglat 0000
3 01500000 Functie apelabila 0000
4 63297953 Plastic bara amortizare fata vopsit 0006
5 51017173 Caroserie Pregatire pentru vopsire 0000

Termen preluare: 2022-09-29
Nr. km parcursi: 78110

Nr. comanda: 2022027920
Nr. factura.: 153698668

Reclamatie client: 1. VERIFICARE- LA PLECAREA DE PE LOC SE AUDE UN
ZGOMOT IN ZONA AMBREIAJULUI - TPI 2042749/9

Codare client: transmisie de putere > comanda, reglare cutii de viteze >
schimbare treapta de viteza/selectie > schimbare automatd treapta de
vitezé/selectie > zgomote, oscilatii > zgarie

Constatare atelier service: Reclamatia se confirma.Zgomotul este sesizabil mai
ales dupa mers mult in oras cand ambreajul se incalzeste.Este vorba de o abatere
conditionatd de componenté(oscilatii de rezonanta) la ambreiajul multidisc pentru
DSG.Pentru rezolvarea reclamatiei am aplicat tpi atasat,la care se inlocuieste kitul
de ambreaj.Dupa inlocuirea kitului de ambreaj sa efectuat setarea de baza si proba
de drum.La proba de drum am constatat ca, auto trage dreaptasi pentru rezolvare,
sa efectuat o verificare a geometriei atasata in diss.La final auto nu mai prezinta nici
un zgomot la schimbarea treptelor. [2042749/9 Sistem transmisie: scartaituri la
demarare si/sau la procesul de cuplare]

Codare atelier: Reparatie conform TPI

Piese de schimb reparatii: 0OAM-198-142-AC



Termen preluare: 2022-09-29
Nr. km parcursi: 78110

Nr. comanda: 2202792001
Nr. factura.: 1232048847

# Numarul

1 01500000
2 27068950
3 34351994
4 40071900
5 30601964
6 30605564
7 44950300
8 44881550

# codpiesa

1 O0AM198142AC

2 N10332002

3 N90991102

4 N 10552402

5 02E409359

6 O0AM141383E

7 N 10706901

8 1J0711280C

Denumire

Functie apelabila

Baterie incarcat

Cutie viteza demo si montat

Suport agregate demo si montat

Cuplaj multiplu demo si montat

Cuplaj multiplu inlocuit

Autoturism fata-spate masurat

Convergenta fata reglat

piesa

REP.SET

Collar nut

Screw

Bolt

Screw

Washer

Bolt

Ret.washer

cant

1.00

6.00

12.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

car.fab

wa

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

gp

Vopsea

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

codv

pachet



Termen preluare:

2022-01-20

Nr. km parcursi: 68005

Nr. comanda: 220

0134801

Nr. factura.: VA3693696

#  Numarul

1 01340000
2 01390050
3 94151653
4 92431950
5 92272050
6 01400050
7 99010007

# codpiesa

1 565955425

2 57B998001

3 B000750M7

Denumire

Inspectie .

Inspectie sv. extinsa .

Faruri reglat

Lamela stergator spate demo si mont

Lamele stergator demo si montat

Service lichid de frana.

Verificat eficacitate franare pe st

piesa cant carfab wa
WIP. BLADE 1.00 \Y OWN
WIP. BLADE 1.00 C OWN

Brakefluid 0.04 V OWN

ap

Vopsea

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

codv

pachet



Plan de service digital

Termen preluare: 2021-05-06

Nr. km parcursi: 57878

Nr.comanda: 2021012955

Certificat de service: Sv.flexibil schimb ulei
Obs. intretinere

Lucrari suplimentare: 1 28705656 Bujie

# Numarul Denumire

-_

01140014 Sv.flexibil schimb ulei

2 28705656  Buijii inlocuit

# codpiesa piesa cant car.fab

1 04E115561H Oil filter 1.00 v

2 N 90288901 Plug 1.00 \Y

3 SLXOW20B Ulei 4.30 F
Castrol
LLife IV
but

4 (05E905602 SPARK 4.00 v
PLUG

5 GO052565A1 Paste 0.10 \%

6 NO0138157 sealring 1.00 v

wa

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

OWN

ap

Vopsea
0000
0000
codv pachet
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0



Termen preluare: 2021-03-25
Nr. km parcursi: 56028

Nr. comanda: 2100989601
Nr. factura.: VA3674755

# codpiesa piesa cant carfab wa ap
1 SLXOW20 Ulei Castrol  1.00 F 6 1
LLife IV

Plan de service digital
Termen preluare: 2021-01-26
Nr. km parcursi: 53717

Nr. comanda: 2021002439
Certificat de service: Inspectie
Obs. intretinere

Lucrari suplimentare: 1 85181950 Filtru praf si polen
201390050 Inspectie sv. extinsa

# Numarul Denumire

1 01340000 Inspectie.

2 01390050 Inspectie sv. extinsa.

3 85181950  Filtru praf si polen demo si montat
4 94151650  Farceatareglat

& 94641650  Farurireglat

6 99010007  Verificat eficacitate franare pe st

7 44051900 Roata demo si montat

8 46362050 Placute frana fata demo si montat

codv pachet

0

0

Vopsea

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000



#

1

2

cod piesa

500819669

8V0698151

piesa cant car.fab
Od. filter 1.00 V
Bremsbelag 1.00 V

Termen preluare: 2020-11-25
Nr. km parcursi: 51352

Nr. comanda: 2003353601
Nr. factura.: VA3667742

—_—

Numarul

99010007

44052000

46382050

01500000

92271900

cod piesa

5Q0698451Q BR. LINING

2GA998002

Denumire

Verificat eficacitate franare pe st

Roti demo si montat

Placute frana spate demo si montat

Functie apelabila

Lamela stergator demo si montat

piesa cant car.fab
1.00 V
WIP.BLADE 1.00 V

wa gp
OWN M
OWN B
wa gp
OWN M
OWN B

codv

pachet

0

0

Vopsea

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

pachet

0

0



